Prestatieserie 2016 Personele baan L.P.

Klasse: 1

Pl.  Naam

1) G.J. Rensing
2) S. Ruumpol

3) M. Willemsen
4) H.H.F. Maalderink
5) S.van Dulmen
6) A. Berendsen
7) M.A.J. Kasteel
8) R.B.J. Winkel
9) J. Scheffer

10) T. Huntink

11) R. Krabbenborg
12) M.J.J. Wilbrink
13) R. Klein Willink

Klasse: 2

Pl.  Naam

1) H.J. Klein Hesselink
2) |.A. Kuster

3) D. Nijenhuis

4) N. Peppelman
5) A. Wassink

6) M. de Jong

7) M.J. Geels

8) S. Klein Poelhuis
9) R.G. Engbers
10) R.A.M. Domhof
11) M. Wierda

12) G. Wormgoor
13) A.M. Scheffer

Klasse: 3

Pl.  Naam

1) H.M.J.A. Magendans
2) J.te Veldhuis

3) D.J.W. Scheffer

4) H.J.M. Willemsen

Klasse: 4

Pl.  Naam

1) A. Hofsteenge

2) J. Kuster

3) W.G.M. Eppingbroek

Afdeling

HET GOUDEN OOG

WILHELMINA
WILHELMINA
S.1J.S.
ZELHEM
ZELHEM
WILHELMINA
DE KOGEL
ZELHEM
D.S.V.

HET GOUDEN OOG

S.1J.S.
WILLEM lII

Afdeling
ZELHEM
HALFWEG
DE KOGEL
HALFWEG
ZELHEM
HALFWEG
HALFWEG
WILHELMINA
ZELHEM

T KOGELTJE
D.S.\V.A.

NOORDIJK/LOCH.

VIOS

Afdeling
WILHELMINA
WILHELMINA
VIOS
WILHELMINA

Afdeling
DIANA DAMES
DE KOGEL

'T KOGELTJE

Score

565 Goud

546 Goud

539 41 42 43 Goud
539 41 42 42 Goud
527 Goud

508 Brons

507 Brons

505 Brons

503

500

498

496

460

Score

528 Goud
517 Goud
503 Goud
502 Goud
498 Goud
484 Goud
481 Goud
470 Zilver
452 Brons
438

433

431

429

Score

479 Goud
457 Zilver
438 33
438 26

Score

417 Goud
407 Goud
274



